



sales@weavernut.com
 1-800-4PEANUT (1-800-473-2688)
 www.weavernut.com

00712 Mix, Nuts & Bits

Storage & Handling Conditions:

Storage & Handling: Store in cool dry location.

Shelf Life (days): 150

Product Conditions (kosher, All Natural, etc.)

All Natural	Gluten Free	Certified Organic	Vegan
Fat Free	Kosher ✓	GMO Free	Vegetarian
Fair Trade	Low Salt	Sugar Free	

PACKAGING SPECIFICATIONS

	Unit	Box	Case	Pallet
Case Content				
Boxes per Case:			15.5	48
Consumer Units per Box:			11.75	40
Consumer Units per Case:			7.4	37
Pieces per Consumer Unit:			21.2	
Pallet Content			20	
HI (Layers per Load):	5		0.78	41.111
TI (Cases per Layer):	10			
Cases per Pallet:	50			
	Net			
	Cube (ft3)			
	SSUs			
	CAW			

UPC CODES

	Consumer Unit UPC	Tray UPC	Case UPC
8 Digit			
10 Digit			
12 Digit			
14 Digit			

INGREDIENTS

Ingredients: Enriched Wheat Flour, (Contains Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin and Folic Acid), Unbleached Wheat Flour (contains Malted Barley as a Natural Enzyme Additive), Canola, Corn and/or Soybean Oil, Corn Syrup, Barley Malt Extract, Leavening (contains one or more of the following: Yeast, Sodium Bicarbonate, Ammonium Bicarbonate), Peanuts, Sucrose, Wheat Starch, Maltodextrin, Honey, Bulgur Wheat, Sesame Seed, Cheese Powder (Cultured Milk, and Enzymes) Whey Protein Concentrate, Lactose, Buttermilk, Solids, Annatto Extract (Color), Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Chocolate Liquor, Anhydrous Butter Oil (Milk), Soy Lecithin (an Eemulsifier), Whole Milk Powder, Artificial Vanillin Flavor, Gum Arabic, Confectioners Glaze, Beet Powder (Color), Turmeric (Color), Artificial Colors (Red #40 Lake, Yellow #6 Lake, Yellow #5 Lake, Blue #2 Lake, Blue #1 Lake and Caramel Color.

Contains Milk, Soy, Wheat & Peanuts.

Allergen information: Processed on shared equipment with Tree Nuts, Soy, Milk, Peanuts and Wheat.

GMO Satus: Produced with Genetic Engineering.

Product information & ingredients may change without notice. Please see package or contact us for updates. Last Changed: 04/22/2016

Nutrition Facts

Serving size		servings per container	
1 oz			
Amount per serving			
Calories		150	
		% Daily Value*	
Total Fat	9g	14%	
Saturated Fat	2g	11%	
<i>Trans Fat</i>			
Cholesterol	0mg	0%	
Sodium	200mg	8%	
Total Carbohydrate	14g	5%	
Dietary Fiber	1g	5%	
Total Sugars	4g		
Includes Added Sugars		%	
Protein	4g		
		%	
		%	
		%	
		%	
Vitamin A		0%	
Vitamin C		2%	
Vitamin D		%	
Calcium		2%	
Iron		4%	
Potassium		%	

Country of origin USA
 * The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.